PUSH BUTTON
CASH DRAWER
RCRD-1616M
One touch push button cash drawer;
4 bill compartment with spring-loaded bill weights and 8 coin dividers
(4 adjustable);
Dual media slots for quick and secure storage of valuable items ;
Lock /Unlock Function secures cash drawer when not in use.
The Royal Sovereign push button cash drawer is ideal for small business and
store use.   Simply press the button on the cash drawer to open the cash drawer.
Includes four spring loaded bill compartments, eight coin dividers (four adjustable)
and two media slots for quick and secure storage of valuable items.   Use the lock
function to secure the cash register drawer when not in use.
Because our products are subject to continuous improvement, RS Canada reserves the right to  modify
product design and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation.  E&OE
Push Button Cash Drawer
RCRD-1616M
Because our products are subject to continuous improvement, RS Canada  reserves the right to modify product design and specifications without notice  and without incurring any
obligation.  E&OE
  RS International Canada Inc.
5610 Timberlea Blvd, Mississauga, Ont., L4W4M6
Tel: (905) 461-1095  •  Fax: (905) 461-1096
Email: www.royalsovereign.ca
Dual Media Slots - provide
quick and secure storage of
valuable items
Security Protection -Key Lock
With 2 keys and locking  lid
cover included
Removable plastic tray
holder  -   4 bill
compartments and  8 coin
dividers (4 adjustable)
One Touch Operation
- push button  drawer
   release
Heavy duty - steel
construction with rubber feet
Additional Tray with
Locking lid – Ideal for
multiple clerks  (model
RCRD-16T )
Unit: (W x D x H)     16.1” x 16.4” x 4”
                                     (410 x 415 x100mm)
Unit Weight:          15.5lbs. (7kg)
Carton (W x D x H) 19.5” x 18” x 6”
          (495 x 460 x 150mm)
Carton Weight          20 lbs (9 kg)
UPC           8 49023 03018 8
Construction::  Steel
Key Lock  Yes (2 keys included)
Media Slots:  2
Tray  Included (removable)
Roller  Heavy duty ball
  bearing
  lock)
Compartments 4 Bill / 8 Coin
  (4 adjustable)
Durability Rating 1,000,000 Operations
FEATURES DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY 1 Year